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8th CMAS FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP 2013
Gliwice, 18- - 19-5-2013

Event 5 Men, 800m Surface Open
2013-05-18 - 10:05 Results
WR Open 6:17.98 FIGINI STEFANO ITA 2011-08-02
WR Boys 6:24.22 ODYNOKOV OLEKSANDR UKR 2010-07-30
ER Open 6:17.98 FIGINI STEFANO ITA 2011-08-02
ER Boys 6:24.22 ODYNOKOV OLEKSANDR UKR 2010-07-30

RankName YB Club Time Point FINS

1.ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 93 UKR Darnitsa-303 6:29.86 50
100m: 47.22 47.22 300m: 2:26.13 49.98 500m: 4:05.34 49.41 700m: 5:43.26 48.55
200m: 1:36.15 48.93 400m: 3:15.93 49.80 600m: 4:54.71 49.37 800m: 6:29.86 46.60

2.LAUSCHUS Max 90 GER TSC Rostock 1957 6:33.02 46
100m: 46.92 46.92 300m: 2:25.64 50.01 500m: 4:04.99 49.51 700m: 5:45.74 50.26
200m: 1:35.63 48.71 400m: 3:15.48 49.84 600m: 4:55.48 50.49 800m: 6:33.02 47.28

3.KRITZLER Florian 93 GER Sc Dhfk Leipzig 6:39.00 42
100m: 46.32 46.32 300m: 2:26.74 50.38 500m: 4:08.33 50.65 700m: 5:49.97 50.82
200m: 1:36.36 50.04 400m: 3:17.68 50.94 600m: 4:59.15 50.82 800m: 6:39.00 49.03

4.SHCHERBININ Mykhailo 92 UKR Aqualeader-1 Kijow CSTK 6:45.81 39
100m: 48.18 48.18 300m: 2:30.86 51.54 500m: 4:13.97 51.66 700m: 5:47.35 48.67
200m: 1:39.32 51.14 400m: 3:22.31 51.45 600m: 4:58.68 44.71 800m: 6:45.81 58.46

5.MARKIN Ievgen 94 UKR Aqualeader-2 Kijow CSTK 6:45.86 36
100m: 48.16 48.16 300m: 2:32.77 52.64 500m: 4:17.29 52.02 700m: 5:58.63 49.70
200m: 1:40.13 51.97 400m: 3:25.27 52.50 600m: 5:08.93 51.64 800m: 6:45.86 47.23

6.SPANIHEL Petr 95 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 7:03.23 33
100m: 48.40 48.40 300m: 2:34.48 53.67 500m: 4:22.44 53.88 700m: 6:11.95 54.89
200m: 1:40.81 52.41 400m: 3:28.56 54.08 600m: 5:17.06 54.62 800m: 7:03.23 51.28

7.TESAR Jan 94 CZE COCHTANKLUB Zdar nad Sazavou 7:04.82 30
100m: 48.14 48.14 300m: 2:34.77 54.26 500m: 4:22.99 53.96 700m: 6:11.95 54.31
200m: 1:40.51 52.37 400m: 3:29.03 54.26 600m: 5:17.64 54.65 800m: 7:04.82 52.87

8.VAN DE SAND Erik 94 GER Sc Dhfk Leipzig 7:11.59 27
100m: 48.52 48.52 300m: 2:36.56 55.09 500m: 4:27.67 55.75 700m: 6:19.26 55.26
200m: 1:41.47 52.95 400m: 3:31.92 55.36 600m: 5:24.00 56.33 800m: 7:11.59 52.33

9.MATASEK Anton 95 SVK Ksp Delfin Zilina 8:01.82 24
100m: 52.08 52.08 300m: 2:49.21 59.32 500m: 4:53.30 1:02.63 700m: 7:01.02 1:04.01
200m: 1:49.89 57.81 400m: 3:50.67 1:01.46 600m: 5:57.01 1:03.71 800m: 8:01.82 1:00.80

EXHKRAUSE Wilfried 90 GER Sc Dhfk Leipzig 7:31.38
100m: 53.70 53.70 300m: 2:47.80 57.36 500m: 4:40.98 56.11 700m: 6:35.11 57.42
200m: 1:50.44 56.74 400m: 3:44.87 57.07 600m: 5:37.69 56.71 800m: 7:31.38 56.27


